
Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 10 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Sherwood-VDLE Yellow AM (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Sherwood Forest 47

Village de l''Est 10

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Morrison Rd X Mayo Blvd 2 6:30 AM 0.00

2 Huntington Park Dr X Crowder Blvd X Lake Willow Dr 7 6:32 AM 0.78

3 Lomond Rd X Crowder Blvd 1 6:35 AM 1.27

4 Adele St X Vanderkloot Ave 2 6:37 AM 2.09

5 Morrison Rd X Burk Rd 3 6:38 AM 2.70

6 Middleboro Rd X Bundy Rd 3 6:40 AM 3.00

7 Morrison Rd X Read Blvd 4 6:42 AM 3.81

8 Read Blvd X Irby St 2 6:44 AM 4.14

9 Hayne Blvd X Weaver Ave 2 6:46 AM 4.49

10 Whiteside Rd X Wright Rd 3 6:50 AM 5.73

11 Roger Dr X Wright Rd 1 6:51 AM 6.01

12 Curran Rd X Lucerne St 1 6:52 AM 6.62

13 Curran Rd X Arcadia Ln 5 6:53 AM 6.98

14 Hayne Blvd X Gannon Rd 1 6:57 AM 8.14

15 Curran Blvd X Jonlee Dr 3 6:58 AM 8.57

16 Curran Blvd X Shamrock Dr 1 7:01 AM 9.47

17 Curran Blvd X Forum Blvd 6 7:02 AM 9.79

18 12345 I 10 Service Rd 7 7:08 AM 11.68

19 12151 I 10 Service Rd 2 7:11 AM 12.18

20 Barrington Dr E X Bullard Ave X Barrington Dr W 1 7:12 AM 12.44

21 Sherwood Forest Elementary School 0 7:30 AM 14.60

22 Village de l''''Est Elementary School
(Will transport all VDLE scholar to and from VDLE in the AM and PM)

0 8:00 AM 17.75

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 57 90 min.

Miles With Students 17.75

Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 6



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 10 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Sherwood-VDLE Yellow PM (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Sherwood Forest 47

Village de l''Est 10

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Village de l''''Est Elementary School
(Shuttle all VDLE scholars from VDLE and transport to Sherwood,)

0 3:20 PM 0.00

2 Sherwood Forest Elementary School 0 3:30 PM 2.82

3 Curran Blvd X Forum Blvd 6 3:45 PM 7.43

4 Curran Blvd X Shamrock Dr 1 3:47 PM 7.75

5 Curran Blvd X Jonlee Dr 3 3:49 PM 8.65

6 Hayne Blvd X Gannon Rd 1 3:51 PM 9.08

7 12345 I 10 Service Rd 7 3:55 PM 10.34

8 12151 I 10 Service Rd 2 3:57 PM 10.83

9 Barrington Dr E X Bullard Ave X Barrington Dr W 1 3:58 PM 11.10

10 Curran Rd X Arcadia Ln 5 4:00 PM 11.95

11 Curran Rd X Lucerne St 1 4:02 PM 12.31

12 Roger Dr X Wright Rd 1 4:04 PM 12.92

13 Whiteside Rd X Wright Rd 3 4:05 PM 13.23

14 Hayne Blvd X Weaver Ave 2 4:09 PM 14.74

15 Read Blvd X Irby St 2 4:11 PM 15.08

16 Morrison Rd X Read Blvd 4 4:13 PM 15.78

17 Middleboro Rd X Bundy Rd 3 4:16 PM 16.58

18 Morrison Rd X Burk Rd 3 4:16 PM 16.87

19 Adele St X Vanderkloot Ave 2 4:17 PM 17.10

20 Lomond Rd X Crowder Blvd 1 4:20 PM 17.82

21 Huntington Park Dr X Crowder Blvd X Lake Willow Dr 7 4:22 PM 18.28

22 Morrison Rd X Mayo Blvd 2 4:25 PM 19.13

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 57 65 min.

Miles With Students 11.70

Miles Without Students 7.43

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 15



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 10 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Sherwood-VDLE Yellow PM FRI (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Sherwood Forest 47

Village de l''Est 10

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Village de l''''Est Elementary School 0 12:50 PM 0.00

2 Sherwood Forest Elementary School 0 1:00 PM 2.82

3 Curran Blvd X Forum Blvd 6 1:15 PM 7.43

4 Curran Blvd X Shamrock Dr 1 1:17 PM 7.75

5 Curran Blvd X Jonlee Dr 3 1:19 PM 8.65

6 Hayne Blvd X Gannon Rd 1 1:21 PM 9.08

7 12345 I 10 Service Rd 7 1:25 PM 10.34

8 12151 I 10 Service Rd 2 1:27 PM 10.83

9 Barrington Dr E X Bullard Ave X Barrington Dr W 1 1:28 PM 11.10

10 Curran Rd X Arcadia Ln 5 1:30 PM 11.95

11 Curran Rd X Lucerne St 1 1:32 PM 12.31

12 Roger Dr X Wright Rd 1 1:34 PM 12.92

13 Whiteside Rd X Wright Rd 3 1:35 PM 13.23

14 Hayne Blvd X Weaver Ave 2 1:39 PM 14.74

15 Read Blvd X Irby St 2 1:41 PM 15.08

16 Morrison Rd X Read Blvd 4 1:43 PM 15.78

17 Middleboro Rd X Bundy Rd 3 1:46 PM 16.58

18 Morrison Rd X Burk Rd 3 1:46 PM 16.87

19 Adele St X Vanderkloot Ave 2 1:47 PM 17.10

20 Lomond Rd X Crowder Blvd 1 1:50 PM 17.82

21 Huntington Park Dr X Crowder Blvd X Lake Willow Dr 7 1:52 PM 18.28

22 Morrison Rd X Mayo Blvd 2 1:55 PM 19.13

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 57 65 min.

Miles With Students 11.70

Miles Without Students 7.43

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 9



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 10 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Sherwood-VDLE Blue AM (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Sherwood Forest 29

Village de l''Est 24

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Gabriel Dr X Hammond St 5 6:42 AM 0.00

2 Grant St X Camelot Dr 2 6:43 AM 0.34

3 Warren Dr X Prentiss Ave 4 6:48 AM 1.66

4 Prentiss Ave X Good Dr 2 6:49 AM 1.94

5 10910 Chef Menteur Hwy 1 6:51 AM 2.28

6 13668 Chef Hwy 4 6:56 AM 4.63

7 15302 Chef Menteur Hwy 4 7:02 AM 7.63

8 14765 Chef Menteur Hwy 2 7:12 AM 8.43

9 14707 Chef Menteur Hwy 5 7:13 AM 8.66

10 14701 Chef Menteur Hwy 4 7:14 AM 9.28

11 Chef Menteur Hwy X Alcee Fortier Blvd 1 7:15 AM 9.57

12 Peltier St X Alcee Fortier Blvd 13 7:16 AM 9.78

13 14211 Chef Menteur Hwy 6 7:19 AM 10.12

14 Sherwood Forest Elementary School 0 7:30 AM 12.81

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 53 48 min.

Miles With Students 12.81

Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 8



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 10 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Sherwood-VDLE Blue PM (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Sherwood Forest 29

Village de l''Est 24

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Sherwood Forest Elementary School 0 3:30 PM 0.00

2 13668 Chef Hwy 4 3:37 PM 2.20

3 15302 Chef Menteur Hwy 4 3:50 PM 5.19

4 14765 Chef Menteur Hwy 2 3:53 PM 5.99

5 14707 Chef Menteur Hwy 5 3:54 PM 6.22

6 14701 Chef Menteur Hwy 4 3:55 PM 6.85

7 Chef Menteur Hwy X Alcee Fortier Blvd 1 3:56 PM 7.14

8 Peltier St X Alcee Fortier Blvd 13 3:57 PM 7.34

9 14211 Chef Menteur Hwy 6 4:00 PM 7.68

10 10910 Chef Menteur Hwy 1 4:07 PM 10.59

11 Prentiss Ave X Good Dr 2 4:08 PM 10.92

12 Warren Dr X Prentiss Ave 4 4:10 PM 11.20

13 Gabriel Dr X Hammond St 5 4:13 PM 12.17

14 Grant St X Camelot Dr 2 4:14 PM 12.51

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 53 44 min.

Miles With Students 10.31

Miles Without Students 2.20

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 16



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 10 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Sherwood-VDLE Blue PM FRI (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Sherwood Forest 29

Village de l''Est 24

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Sherwood Forest Elementary School 0 1:00 AM 0.00

2 13668 Chef Hwy 4 1:07 AM 2.20

3 15302 Chef Menteur Hwy 4 1:20 AM 5.19

4 14765 Chef Menteur Hwy 2 1:23 AM 5.99

5 14707 Chef Menteur Hwy 5 1:24 AM 6.22

6 14701 Chef Menteur Hwy 4 1:25 AM 6.85

7 Chef Menteur Hwy X Alcee Fortier Blvd 1 1:26 AM 7.14

8 Peltier St X Alcee Fortier Blvd 13 1:27 AM 7.34

9 14211 Chef Menteur Hwy 6 1:30 AM 7.68

10 10910 Chef Menteur Hwy 1 1:37 AM 10.59

11 Prentiss Ave X Good Dr 2 1:38 AM 10.92

12 Warren Dr X Prentiss Ave 4 1:40 AM 11.20

13 Gabriel Dr X Hammond St 5 1:43 AM 12.17

14 Grant St X Camelot Dr 2 1:44 AM 12.51

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 53 44 min.

Miles With Students 10.31

Miles Without Students 2.20

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 1



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 10 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Sherwood-VDLE Red AM (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Sherwood Forest 49

Village de l''Est 3

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Mirabeau Ave X Press Dr 3 6:07 AM 0.00

2 Louisa St X Pleasure St 4 6:15 AM 1.52

3 Tennessee St X Claiborne Ave N 2 6:22 AM 4.03

4 Tupelo St X Villere St N 3 6:25 AM 5.08

5 6000 Chef Hwy 3 6:45 AM 10.46

6 Ransom St X Skyview Dr 3 6:47 AM 10.87

7 Curran Blvd X Downman Rd 2 6:52 AM 12.23

8 Curran Blvd X Martin Dr 1 6:54 AM 12.98

9 Martin Dr X Lake Kenilworth Dr 2 6:56 AM 13.45

10 I 10 Service Rd X Westlake Dr X Basinview Dr 1 7:00 AM 14.73

11 Coronet Ct N X Parc Brittany Blvd 2 7:02 AM 15.51

12 Dwyer Rd X Wilson Ave X Mayo Blvd 3 7:04 AM 15.91

13 Dreux Ave X Pecan St 1 7:06 AM 16.39

14 7216 Chef Menteur HWY 5 7:09 AM 17.15

15 Chef Menteur Hwy X Wilson Ave 4 7:09 AM 17.46

16 Bonita Dr X Grant St 7 7:12 AM 18.04

17 Dwyer Rd X Crowder Blvd 1 7:15 AM 18.91

18 Lake Forest Blvd X Tara Ln 5 7:17 AM 19.67

19 Sherwood Forest Elementary School 0 7:31 AM 21.98

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 52 84 min.

Miles With Students 21.98

Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 2



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 10 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Sherwood-VDLE Red PM (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Sherwood Forest 49

Village de l''Est 3

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Sherwood Forest Elementary School 0 3:50 PM 0.00

2 Lake Forest Blvd X Tara Ln 5 3:58 PM 2.30

3 Dwyer Rd X Crowder Blvd 1 4:00 PM 2.96

4 Bonita Dr X Grant St 7 4:03 PM 3.83

5 Chef Menteur Hwy X Wilson Ave 4 4:05 PM 4.50

6 7216 Chef Menteur HWY 5 4:07 PM 5.09

7 Dreux Ave X Pecan St 1 4:09 PM 5.58

8 Dwyer Rd X Wilson Ave X Mayo Blvd 3 4:11 PM 6.06

9 Coronet Ct N X Parc Brittany Blvd 2 4:13 PM 6.45

10 I 10 Service Rd X Westlake Dr X Basinview Dr 1 4:15 PM 7.23

11 Martin Dr X Lake Kenilworth Dr 2 4:19 PM 8.51

12 Curran Blvd X Martin Dr 1 4:21 PM 8.97

13 Curran Blvd X Downman Rd 2 4:24 PM 9.72

14 Ransom St X Skyview Dr 3 4:28 PM 11.01

15 6000 Chef Hwy 3 4:32 PM 11.51

16 Tupelo St X Villere St N 3 4:44 PM 17.08

17 Tennessee St X Claiborne Ave N 2 4:47 PM 18.02

18 Louisa St X Pleasure St 4 4:58 PM 20.50

19 Mirabeau Ave X Press Dr 3 5:03 PM 22.09

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 52 73 min.

Miles With Students 19.79

Miles Without Students 2.30

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 20



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 10 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Sherwood-VDLE Red PM FRI (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Sherwood Forest 49

Village de l''Est 3

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Sherwood Forest Elementary School 0 1:20 PM 0.00

2 Lake Forest Blvd X Tara Ln 5 1:28 PM 2.30

3 Dwyer Rd X Crowder Blvd 1 1:30 PM 2.96

4 Bonita Dr X Grant St 7 1:33 PM 3.83

5 Chef Menteur Hwy X Wilson Ave 4 1:35 PM 4.50

6 7216 Chef Menteur HWY 5 1:37 PM 5.09

7 Dreux Ave X Pecan St 1 1:39 PM 5.58

8 Dwyer Rd X Wilson Ave X Mayo Blvd 3 1:41 PM 6.06

9 Coronet Ct N X Parc Brittany Blvd 2 1:43 PM 6.45

10 I 10 Service Rd X Westlake Dr X Basinview Dr 1 1:45 PM 7.23

11 Martin Dr X Lake Kenilworth Dr 2 1:49 PM 8.51

12 Curran Blvd X Martin Dr 1 1:51 PM 8.97

13 Curran Blvd X Downman Rd 2 1:54 PM 9.72

14 Ransom St X Skyview Dr 3 1:58 PM 11.01

15 6000 Chef Hwy 3 2:02 PM 11.51

16 Tupelo St X Villere St N 3 2:14 PM 17.08

17 Tennessee St X Claiborne Ave N 2 2:17 PM 18.02

18 Louisa St X Pleasure St 4 2:28 PM 20.50

19 Mirabeau Ave X Press Dr 3 2:33 PM 22.09

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 52 73 min.

Miles With Students 19.79

Miles Without Students 2.30

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 13



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 36 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Sherwood-VDLE Black AM Tier (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Sherwood Forest 28

Village de l''Est 11

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Alcee Fortier Blvd X Saigon Dr 10 7:38 AM 0.00

2 Dwyer Rd X Palace St 2 7:39 AM 0.28

3 Willowbrook Dr X Dwyer Rd 1 7:40 AM 0.43

4 Dwyer Rd X Cannes St 8 7:40 AM 0.70

5 Dwyer Rd X Michoud Blvd 9 7:43 AM 1.10

6 Lemans St X Michoud Blvd 4 7:45 AM 1.39

7 Michoud Blvd X Willowbrook Dr 5 7:47 AM 1.88

8 Village de l''''Est Elementary School 0 7:49 AM 2.45

9 Sherwood Forest Elementary School 0 8:00 AM 5.42

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 39 22 min.

Miles With Students 5.42

Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 22



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 36 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Sherwood-VDLE Black PM Tier (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Sherwood Forest 28

Village de l''Est 11

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Sherwood Forest Elementary School 0 3:30 PM 0.00

2 Alcee Fortier Blvd X Saigon Dr 10 3:36 PM 3.24

3 Dwyer Rd X Palace St 2 3:37 PM 3.51

4 Willowbrook Dr X Dwyer Rd 1 3:38 PM 3.66

5 Dwyer Rd X Cannes St 8 3:39 PM 3.94

6 Dwyer Rd X Michoud Blvd 9 3:41 PM 4.34

7 Lemans St X Michoud Blvd 4 3:43 PM 4.63

8 Michoud Blvd X Willowbrook Dr 5 3:44 PM 5.11

9 Sherwood Forest Elementary School 0 3:50 PM 7.85

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 39 20 min.

Miles With Students 4.61

Miles Without Students 3.24

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 24



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 36 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Sherwood-VDLE Black PM Tier FRI (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Sherwood Forest 28

Village de l''Est 11

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Sherwood Forest Elementary School 0 1:00 PM 0.00

2 Alcee Fortier Blvd X Saigon Dr 10 1:06 PM 3.24

3 Dwyer Rd X Palace St 2 1:07 PM 3.51

4 Willowbrook Dr X Dwyer Rd 1 1:08 PM 3.66

5 Dwyer Rd X Cannes St 8 1:09 PM 3.94

6 Dwyer Rd X Michoud Blvd 9 1:11 PM 4.34

7 Lemans St X Michoud Blvd 4 1:13 PM 4.63

8 Michoud Blvd X Willowbrook Dr 5 1:14 PM 5.11

9 Sherwood Forest Elementary School 0 1:20 PM 7.85

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 39 20 min.

Miles With Students 4.61

Miles Without Students 3.24

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 23



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 10 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Middle-Sarah T Reed Route 1 AM Tier (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Einstein Middle 30

Sarah T. Reed High 22

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Mirabeau Ave X Press Dr 1 6:07 AM 0.00

2 Piedmont Dr X Acacia St 1 6:12 AM 1.78

3 St Roch Ave X Abundance St 1 6:15 AM 2.31

4 Rocheblave St N X St Roch Ave 1 6:20 AM 3.36

5 Franklin Ave X Johnson St N 1 6:22 AM 3.91

6 France St X Robertson St N 1 6:25 AM 5.31

7 Flood St X Saint Claude Ave 2 6:29 AM 6.72

8 Tupelo St X Villere St N 3 6:31 AM 7.28

9 France Ave X Tonti St N 1 6:36 AM 9.30

10 Treasure X Desire Pkwy 2 6:40 AM 10.54

11 Louisa St X Pleasure St 2 6:42 AM 10.99

12 I 10 Service Rd X Westlake Dr X Basinview Dr 1 6:51 AM 14.47

13 Coronet Ct N X Parc Brittany Blvd 7 6:53 AM 15.25

14 Dwyer Rd X Wilson Ave X Mayo Blvd 1 6:55 AM 15.65

15 Chef Menteur Hwy X Wilson Ave 8 6:58 AM 16.31

16 Bonita Dr X Grant St 7 7:00 AM 17.01

17 Dwyer Rd X Crowder Blvd 2 7:02 AM 17.87

18 Lake Forest Blvd X Tara Ln 6 7:05 AM 18.63

19 Bundy Rd X Dwyer Rd 1 7:08 AM 19.20

20 Lake Forest Blvd X Waterford Blvd X Waterford St 1 7:11 AM 20.74

21 Lake Forest Blvd X Louis Prima Dr 2 7:13 AM 21.65

22 Einstein Middle School 0 7:30 AM 24.37

23 Sarah T. Reed High School 0 7:31 AM 24.37

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 52 84 min.

Miles With Students 24.37

Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 3



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 10 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Middle-Sarah T Reed Route 1 PM Tier (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Einstein Middle 30

Sarah T. Reed High 22

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Einstein Middle School 0 3:45 PM 0.00

2 Sarah T. Reed High School 0 3:46 PM 0.00

3 Lake Forest Blvd X Louis Prima Dr 2 3:57 PM 2.77

4 Lake Forest Blvd X Waterford Blvd X Waterford St 1 3:58 PM 3.17

5 Bundy Rd X Dwyer Rd 1 4:01 PM 4.75

6 Lake Forest Blvd X Tara Ln 6 4:04 PM 5.19

7 Dwyer Rd X Crowder Blvd 2 4:05 PM 5.86

8 Bonita Dr X Grant St 7 4:07 PM 6.72

9 Chef Menteur Hwy X Wilson Ave 8 4:10 PM 7.40

10 Dwyer Rd X Wilson Ave X Mayo Blvd 1 4:13 PM 8.07

11 Coronet Ct N X Parc Brittany Blvd 7 4:15 PM 8.50

12 I 10 Service Rd X Westlake Dr X Basinview Dr 1 4:18 PM 9.28

13 Louisa St X Pleasure St 2 4:26 PM 12.68

14 Treasure X Desire Pkwy 2 4:28 PM 13.14

15 France Ave X Tonti St N 1 4:30 PM 14.00

16 Tupelo St X Villere St N 3 4:36 PM 16.06

17 Flood St X Saint Claude Ave 2 4:38 PM 16.62

18 France St X Robertson St N 1 4:41 PM 18.07

19 Franklin Ave X Johnson St N 1 4:45 PM 19.48

20 Rocheblave St N X St Roch Ave 1 4:49 PM 20.03

21 St Roch Ave X Abundance St 1 4:53 PM 21.33

22 Piedmont Dr X Acacia St 1 4:56 PM 21.88

23 Mirabeau Ave X Press Dr 1 5:01 PM 23.64

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 52 76 min.

Miles With Students 20.87

Miles Without Students 2.77

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 19



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 10 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Middle-Sarah T Reed Route 1 PM FRI Tier (*Active Drop
off*)

Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Einstein Middle 30

Sarah T. Reed High 22

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Einstein Middle School 0 1:15 PM 0.00

2 Sarah T. Reed High School 0 1:16 PM 0.00

3 Lake Forest Blvd X Louis Prima Dr 2 1:27 PM 2.77

4 Lake Forest Blvd X Waterford Blvd X Waterford St 1 1:28 PM 3.17

5 Bundy Rd X Dwyer Rd 1 1:31 PM 4.75

6 Lake Forest Blvd X Tara Ln 6 1:34 PM 5.19

7 Dwyer Rd X Crowder Blvd 2 1:35 PM 5.86

8 Bonita Dr X Grant St 7 1:37 PM 6.72

9 Chef Menteur Hwy X Wilson Ave 8 1:40 PM 7.40

10 Dwyer Rd X Wilson Ave X Mayo Blvd 1 1:43 PM 8.07

11 Coronet Ct N X Parc Brittany Blvd 7 1:45 PM 8.50

12 I 10 Service Rd X Westlake Dr X Basinview Dr 1 1:48 PM 9.28

13 Louisa St X Pleasure St 2 1:56 PM 12.68

14 Treasure X Desire Pkwy 2 1:58 PM 13.14

15 France Ave X Tonti St N 1 2:00 PM 14.00

16 Tupelo St X Villere St N 3 2:06 PM 16.06

17 Flood St X Saint Claude Ave 2 2:08 PM 16.62

18 France St X Robertson St N 1 2:11 PM 18.07

19 Franklin Ave X Johnson St N 1 2:15 PM 19.48

20 Rocheblave St N X St Roch Ave 1 2:19 PM 20.03

21 St Roch Ave X Abundance St 1 2:23 PM 21.33

22 Piedmont Dr X Acacia St 1 2:26 PM 21.88

23 Mirabeau Ave X Press Dr 1 2:31 PM 23.64

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 52 76 min.

Miles With Students 20.87

Miles Without Students 2.77

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 12



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 10 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Middle-Sarah T Reed Route 2 AM Tier (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Einstein Middle 28

Sarah T. Reed High 25

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Majestic Oaks Dr X Dreux Ave 7 6:26 AM 0.00

2 Virgilian St X Pines Blvd 1 6:28 AM 0.53

3 Southampton Dr X Morrison Rd 1 6:30 AM 1.25

4 Curran Blvd X Keats St 3 6:35 AM 1.78

5 Curran Blvd X Martin Dr 1 6:36 AM 2.38

6 Martin Dr X Lake Kenilworth Dr 1 6:39 AM 2.84

7 Morrison Rd X Mayo Blvd 2 6:41 AM 3.66

8 Huntington Park Dr X Crowder Blvd X Lake Willow Dr 2 6:44 AM 4.44

9 Lomond Rd X Crowder Blvd 3 6:46 AM 4.93

10 Adele St X Vanderkloot Ave 1 6:49 AM 5.75

11 Middleboro Rd X Bundy Rd 9 6:50 AM 6.07

12 Morrison Rd X Burk Rd 3 6:50 AM 6.36

13 Morrison Rd X Weaver Rd 1 6:52 AM 6.82

14 Morrison Rd X Read Blvd 2 6:53 AM 7.05

15 Hayne Blvd X Weaver Ave 2 6:55 AM 7.72

16 Read Blvd X Irby St 2 6:57 AM 8.07

17 Hayne Blvd X Lacombe St 1 6:58 AM 8.44

18 Curran Rd X Lacombe St 1 6:59 AM 8.69

19 Whiteside Rd X Wright Rd 1 7:00 AM 9.25

20 Roger Dr X Wright Rd 3 7:02 AM 9.53

21 Michoud Blvd X Adventure Ave 2 7:13 AM 13.57

22 Michoud Blvd X Willowbrook Dr 1 7:16 AM 14.88

23 Lemans St X Michoud Blvd 2 7:17 AM 15.13

24 Dwyer Rd X Michoud Blvd 1 7:18 AM 15.37

25 Einstein Middle School 0 7:30 AM 16.15

26 Sarah T. Reed High School 0 7:31 AM 16.15

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 53 65 min.

Miles With Students 16.15

Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 5



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 10 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Middle-Sarah T Reed Route 2 PM Tier (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Einstein Middle 28

Sarah T. Reed High 25

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Einstein Middle School 0 3:55 PM 0.00

2 Sarah T. Reed High School 0 3:56 PM 0.00

3 Dwyer Rd X Michoud Blvd 1 3:57 PM 0.42

4 Lemans St X Michoud Blvd 2 3:57 PM 0.71

5 Michoud Blvd X Willowbrook Dr 1 3:59 PM 1.20

6 Michoud Blvd X Adventure Ave 2 4:03 PM 2.51

7 Roger Dr X Wright Rd 3 4:13 PM 6.54

8 Whiteside Rd X Wright Rd 1 4:15 PM 7.00

9 Curran Rd X Lacombe St 1 4:17 PM 7.82

10 Hayne Blvd X Lacombe St 1 4:18 PM 8.07

11 Read Blvd X Irby St 2 4:20 PM 8.48

12 Hayne Blvd X Weaver Ave 2 4:21 PM 8.83

13 Morrison Rd X Read Blvd 2 4:23 PM 9.56

14 Morrison Rd X Weaver Rd 1 4:24 PM 9.98

15 Morrison Rd X Burk Rd 3 4:26 PM 11.30

16 Middleboro Rd X Bundy Rd 9 4:27 PM 11.61

17 Adele St X Vanderkloot Ave 1 4:30 PM 11.96

18 Lomond Rd X Crowder Blvd 3 4:33 PM 12.67

19 Huntington Park Dr X Crowder Blvd X Lake Willow Dr 2 4:35 PM 13.13

20 Morrison Rd X Mayo Blvd 2 4:38 PM 13.98

21 Martin Dr X Lake Kenilworth Dr 1 4:40 PM 14.70

22 Curran Blvd X Martin Dr 1 4:42 PM 15.67

23 Curran Blvd X Keats St 3 4:47 PM 16.20

24 Southampton Dr X Morrison Rd 1 4:50 PM 17.02

25 Virgilian St X Pines Blvd 1 4:51 PM 17.46

26 Majestic Oaks Dr X Dreux Ave 7 4:53 PM 17.99

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 53 58 min.

Miles With Students 17.57

Miles Without Students 0.42

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 21



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 10 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Middle-Sarah T Reed Route 2 PM fri (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Einstein Middle 28

Sarah T. Reed High 25

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Einstein Middle School 0 1:25 PM 0.00

2 Sarah T. Reed High School 0 1:26 PM 0.00

3 Dwyer Rd X Michoud Blvd 1 1:27 PM 0.42

4 Lemans St X Michoud Blvd 2 1:27 PM 0.71

5 Michoud Blvd X Willowbrook Dr 1 1:29 PM 1.20

6 Michoud Blvd X Adventure Ave 2 1:33 PM 2.51

7 Roger Dr X Wright Rd 3 1:43 PM 6.54

8 Whiteside Rd X Wright Rd 1 1:45 PM 7.00

9 Curran Rd X Lacombe St 1 1:47 PM 7.82

10 Hayne Blvd X Lacombe St 1 1:48 PM 8.07

11 Read Blvd X Irby St 2 1:50 PM 8.48

12 Hayne Blvd X Weaver Ave 2 1:51 PM 8.83

13 Morrison Rd X Read Blvd 2 1:53 PM 9.56

14 Morrison Rd X Weaver Rd 1 1:54 PM 9.98

15 Morrison Rd X Burk Rd 3 1:56 PM 11.30

16 Middleboro Rd X Bundy Rd 9 1:57 PM 11.61

17 Adele St X Vanderkloot Ave 1 2:00 PM 11.96

18 Lomond Rd X Crowder Blvd 3 2:03 PM 12.67

19 Huntington Park Dr X Crowder Blvd X Lake Willow Dr 2 2:05 PM 13.13

20 Morrison Rd X Mayo Blvd 2 2:08 PM 13.98

21 Martin Dr X Lake Kenilworth Dr 1 2:10 PM 14.70

22 Curran Blvd X Martin Dr 1 2:12 PM 15.67

23 Curran Blvd X Keats St 3 2:17 PM 16.20

24 Southampton Dr X Morrison Rd 1 2:20 PM 17.02

25 Virgilian St X Pines Blvd 1 2:21 PM 17.46

26 Majestic Oaks Dr X Dreux Ave 7 2:23 PM 17.99

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 53 58 min.

Miles With Students 17.57

Miles Without Students 0.42

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 14



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 10 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Middle-Sarah T Reed Route 3 AM (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Einstein Middle 25

Sarah T. Reed High 27

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Pebble Dr X Curran Blvd 3 6:33 AM 0.00

2 Hayne Blvd X Gannon Rd 1 6:35 AM 0.54

3 Curran Blvd X Jonlee Dr 5 6:37 AM 0.97

4 Curran Blvd X Shamrock Dr 4 6:40 AM 1.87

5 Curran Blvd X Forum Blvd 4 6:42 AM 2.19

6 Paris Rd X Curran Blvd 4 6:43 AM 2.55

7 I 10 Service Rd X Ridgefield Dr 3 6:47 AM 3.73

8 12345 I 10 Service Rd 1 6:49 AM 4.32

9 12151 I 10 Service Rd 2 6:50 AM 4.82

10 Barrington Dr E X Bullard Ave X Barrington Dr W 2 6:51 AM 5.09

11 13668 Chef Hwy 2 7:00 AM 8.70

12 15302 Chef Menteur Hwy 10 7:05 AM 11.69

13 14211 Chef Menteur Hwy 2 7:16 AM 13.01

14 14765 Chef Menteur Hwy 2 7:18 AM 14.20

15 14707 Chef Menteur Hwy 5 7:18 AM 14.43

16 14701 Chef Menteur Hwy 2 7:19 AM 15.05

17 Einstein Middle School 0 7:30 AM 17.16

18 Sarah T. Reed High School 0 7:31 AM 17.16

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 52 58 min.

Miles With Students 17.16

Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 7



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 10 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Middle-Sarah T Reed Route 3 PM (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Einstein Middle 25

Sarah T. Reed High 27

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Einstein Middle School 0 3:30 PM 0.00

2 Sarah T. Reed High School 0 3:31 PM 0.00

3 13668 Chef Hwy 2 3:35 PM 1.19

4 15302 Chef Menteur Hwy 10 3:40 PM 4.19

5 14765 Chef Menteur Hwy 2 3:50 PM 4.99

6 14707 Chef Menteur Hwy 5 3:51 PM 5.22

7 14701 Chef Menteur Hwy 2 3:52 PM 5.84

8 14211 Chef Menteur Hwy 2 3:53 PM 6.31

9 Barrington Dr E X Bullard Ave X Barrington Dr W 2 4:01 PM 10.43

10 12151 I 10 Service Rd 2 4:01 PM 10.69

11 12345 I 10 Service Rd 1 4:03 PM 11.19

12 I 10 Service Rd X Ridgefield Dr 3 4:05 PM 11.78

13 Paris Rd X Curran Blvd 4 4:10 PM 13.46

14 Curran Blvd X Forum Blvd 4 4:12 PM 13.89

15 Curran Blvd X Shamrock Dr 4 4:14 PM 14.21

16 Curran Blvd X Jonlee Dr 5 4:18 PM 15.10

17 Hayne Blvd X Gannon Rd 1 4:20 PM 15.54

18 Pebble Dr X Curran Blvd 3 4:21 PM 16.08

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 52 51 min.

Miles With Students 14.89

Miles Without Students 1.19

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 17



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 10 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Middle-Sarah T Reed Route 3 PM FRI (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Einstein Middle 25

Sarah T. Reed High 27

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Einstein Middle School 0 1:00 PM 0.00

2 Sarah T. Reed High School 0 1:01 PM 0.00

3 13668 Chef Hwy 2 1:05 PM 1.19

4 15302 Chef Menteur Hwy 10 1:10 PM 4.19

5 14765 Chef Menteur Hwy 2 1:21 PM 4.99

6 14707 Chef Menteur Hwy 5 1:22 PM 5.22

7 14701 Chef Menteur Hwy 2 1:23 PM 5.84

8 14211 Chef Menteur Hwy 2 1:24 PM 6.31

9 I 10 Service Rd X Ridgefield Dr 3 1:35 PM 11.17

10 12345 I 10 Service Rd 1 1:37 PM 11.76

11 12151 I 10 Service Rd 2 1:38 PM 12.26

12 Barrington Dr E X Bullard Ave X Barrington Dr W 2 1:39 PM 12.52

13 Pebble Dr X Curran Blvd 3 1:42 PM 13.69

14 Hayne Blvd X Gannon Rd 1 1:44 PM 14.23

15 Curran Blvd X Jonlee Dr 5 1:46 PM 14.66

16 Curran Blvd X Shamrock Dr 4 1:49 PM 15.55

17 Curran Blvd X Forum Blvd 4 1:51 PM 15.88

18 Paris Rd X Curran Blvd 4 1:53 PM 16.24

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 52 53 min.

Miles With Students 15.05

Miles Without Students 1.19

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 10



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 53 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Middle-Sarah T Reed Route 4 AM Tier (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Einstein Middle 7

Sarah T. Reed High 10

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Einstein Middle School 0 7:32 AM 0.00

2 Sarah T. Reed High School 0 7:33 AM 0.00

3 Sherwood Dr X Pressburg St 5 7:37 AM 2.55

4 Prentiss Ave X Good Dr 1 7:40 AM 3.31

5 Warren Dr X Prentiss Ave 5 7:41 AM 3.59

6 Grant St X Perelli Dr 1 7:43 AM 4.05

7 Grant St X Marque Dr 2 7:44 AM 4.36

8 Gabriel Dr X Hammond St 1 7:45 AM 4.83

9 Grant St X Camelot Dr 2 7:46 AM 5.17

10 Einstein Middle School 0 8:00 AM 10.23

11 Sarah T. Reed High School 0 8:01 AM 10.23

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 17 29 min.

Miles With Students 7.68

Miles Without Students 2.55

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 28



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 53 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Middle-Sarah T Reed Route 4 PM Tier (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Einstein Middle 7

Sarah T. Reed High 10

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Sarah T. Reed High School 0 3:30 PM 0.00

2 Einstein Middle School 0 3:31 PM 0.00

3 Sherwood Dr X Pressburg St 5 3:35 PM 2.55

4 Prentiss Ave X Good Dr 1 3:38 PM 3.31

5 Warren Dr X Prentiss Ave 5 3:40 PM 3.59

6 Grant St X Perelli Dr 1 3:42 PM 4.05

7 Grant St X Marque Dr 2 3:43 PM 4.36

8 Gabriel Dr X Hammond St 1 3:44 PM 4.83

9 Grant St X Camelot Dr 2 3:45 PM 5.17

10 Einstein Middle School 0 3:55 PM 10.23

11 Sarah T. Reed High School 0 3:56 PM 10.23

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 17 26 min.

Miles With Students 7.68

Miles Without Students 2.55

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 30



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 53 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Middle-Sarah T Reed Route 4 PM Tier FRI (*Active Drop
off*)

Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Einstein Middle 7

Sarah T. Reed High 10

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Einstein Middle School 0 1:00 PM 0.00

2 Sarah T. Reed High School 0 1:01 PM 0.00

3 Sherwood Dr X Pressburg St 5 1:05 PM 2.55

4 Prentiss Ave X Good Dr 1 1:08 PM 3.31

5 Warren Dr X Prentiss Ave 5 1:10 PM 3.59

6 Grant St X Perelli Dr 1 1:12 PM 4.05

7 Grant St X Marque Dr 2 1:13 PM 4.36

8 Gabriel Dr X Hammond St 1 1:14 PM 4.83

9 Grant St X Camelot Dr 2 1:15 PM 5.17

10 Einstein Middle School 0 1:25 PM 10.23

11 Sarah T. Reed High School 0 1:26 PM 10.23

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 17 26 min.

Miles With Students 7.68

Miles Without Students 2.55

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 29



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 50 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Middle-Sarah T Reed Route 5 AM Tier (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Einstein Middle 18

Sarah T. Reed High 10

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Sarah T. Reed High School 0 7:38 AM 0.00

2 Einstein Middle School 0 7:39 AM 0.00

3 Dwyer Rd X Cannes St 8 7:42 AM 0.79

4 Saigon Dr X Gilbert St 5 7:45 AM 1.32

5 Peltier St X Alcee Fortier Blvd 10 7:46 AM 1.64

6 Alcee Fortier Blvd X Saigon Dr 5 7:48 AM 1.81

7 Einstein Middle School 0 8:00 AM 3.30

8 Sarah T. Reed High School 0 8:01 AM 3.30

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 28 23 min.

Miles With Students 2.51

Miles Without Students 0.79

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 25



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 50 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Middle-Sarah T Reed Route 5 PM Tier (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Einstein Middle 18

Sarah T. Reed High 10

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Sarah T. Reed High School 0 3:30 PM 0.00

2 Einstein Middle School 0 3:31 PM 0.00

3 Dwyer Rd X Cannes St 8 3:33 PM 0.79

4 Saigon Dr X Gilbert St 5 3:36 PM 1.32

5 Peltier St X Alcee Fortier Blvd 10 3:37 PM 1.64

6 Alcee Fortier Blvd X Saigon Dr 5 3:39 PM 1.81

7 Einstein Middle School 0 3:45 PM 3.30

8 Sarah T. Reed High School 0 3:46 PM 3.30

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 28 16 min.

Miles With Students 2.51

Miles Without Students 0.79

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 27



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 50 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Middle-Sarah T Reed Route 5 PM Tier FRI (*Active Drop
off*)

Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Einstein Middle 18

Sarah T. Reed High 10

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Sarah T. Reed High School 0 1:00 PM 0.00

2 Einstein Middle School 0 1:01 PM 0.00

3 Dwyer Rd X Cannes St 8 1:03 PM 0.79

4 Saigon Dr X Gilbert St 5 1:06 PM 1.32

5 Alcee Fortier Blvd X Saigon Dr 5 1:07 PM 1.49

6 Peltier St X Alcee Fortier Blvd 10 1:08 PM 1.79

7 Einstein Middle School 0 1:15 PM 3.43

8 Sarah T. Reed High School 0 1:16 PM 3.43

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 28 16 min.

Miles With Students 2.64

Miles Without Students 0.79

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 26



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 10 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Charter Van  AM (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Einstein Middle 3

Sarah T. Reed High 6

Sherwood Forest 7

Village de l''Est 4

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 General Degaulle Dr X Tullis Dr 3 6:10 AM 0.00

2 Lawrence St X Southlawn Blvd 2 6:18 AM 3.55

3 Elmira Ave X Opelousas Ave 1 6:23 AM 5.40

4 Baronne St X Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 1 6:31 AM 8.12

5 Dryades St X 6th St 1 6:34 AM 9.12

6 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd X Magnolia St 1 6:39 AM 10.33

7 Telemachus St S X Clio St 1 6:45 AM 12.16

8 Broad Ave S X Broad St S X Poydras St 1 6:50 AM 14.35

9 Claiborne Ave N X Saint Louis St 2 6:54 AM 15.83

10 Sere St X Paris Ave 2 7:01 AM 18.35

11 Elysian Fields Ave X Prentiss Ave 2 7:06 AM 20.77

12 Michoud Blvd X Expedition Dr 3 7:25 AM 33.69

13 Einstein Middle School 0 7:30 AM 35.74

14 Sarah T. Reed High School 0 7:26 AM 35.74

15 Sherwood Forest Elementary School 0 7:35 AM 38.41

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 20 85 min.

Miles With Students 38.41

Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 4



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 10 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Charter Van  PM (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Einstein Middle 3

Sarah T. Reed High 6

Sherwood Forest 7

Village de l''Est 4

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Sherwood Forest Elementary School 0 3:30 PM 0.00

2 Sarah T. Reed High School 0 3:36 PM 3.03

3 Einstein Middle School 0 3:37 PM 3.03

4 Michoud Blvd X Expedition Dr 3 3:40 PM 4.91

5 Elysian Fields Ave X Prentiss Ave 2 4:03 PM 21.09

6 Sere St X Paris Ave 2 4:11 PM 23.31

7 Claiborne Ave N X Saint Louis St 2 4:16 PM 25.82

8 Broad Ave S X Broad St S X Poydras St 1 4:20 PM 27.41

9 Telemachus St S X Clio St 1 4:26 PM 28.89

10 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd X Magnolia St 1 4:31 PM 30.63

11 Dryades St X 6th St 1 4:35 PM 31.91

12 Baronne St X Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 1 4:38 PM 32.88

13 Elmira Ave X Opelousas Ave 1 4:47 PM 36.37

14 Lawrence St X Southlawn Blvd 2 4:52 PM 38.18

15 General Degaulle Dr X Tullis Dr 3 5:00 PM 41.75

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 20 90 min.

Miles With Students 36.84

Miles Without Students 4.91

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 18



Bus Schedule

Bus #: FO 10 Bus Type: Unknown

Route: Einstein Charter Van PM FRI (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable: N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Available Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Einstein Middle 3

Sarah T. Reed High 6

Sherwood Forest 7

Village de l''Est 4

Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Sherwood Forest Elementary School 0 1:00 PM 0.00

2 Sarah T. Reed High School 0 1:06 PM 3.03

3 Einstein Middle School 0 1:07 PM 3.03

4 Elysian Fields Ave X Prentiss Ave 2 1:35 PM 17.33

5 Sere St X Paris Ave 2 1:43 PM 19.54

6 Claiborne Ave N X Saint Louis St 2 1:48 PM 22.05

7 Broad Ave S X Broad St S X Poydras St 1 1:52 PM 23.64

8 Telemachus St S X Clio St 1 1:57 PM 25.12

9 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd X Magnolia St 1 2:03 PM 26.86

10 Dryades St X 6th St 1 2:07 PM 28.14

11 Baronne St X Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 1 2:10 PM 29.11

12 Elmira Ave X Opelousas Ave 1 2:19 PM 32.60

13 Lawrence St X Southlawn Blvd 2 2:24 PM 34.41

14 General Degaulle Dr X Tullis Dr 3 2:32 PM 37.98

15 Michoud Blvd X Expedition Dr 3 3:11 PM 56.25

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 20 131 min.

Miles With Students 38.92

Miles Without Students 17.33

Created:  11/2/2021 09:08AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2021 Page 11




